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Nationale 3
20116156 - Poitiers

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Marine Leveque Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 145.61+4 16h47:15+22 | 149.61 | 503.81 | 313.39
000000
2 Aurelie Le Fee Plumeliau Canoe Kayak S 157.68+10 | 16h45:45+21 | 167.68 | 654.91 | 511.5
47483647
3 Rozenn Le Page Ck De Quimper Cornouaille C 187.38+52 | 16h45:00+50 | 239.38 | 1254.3 | 527.75
200000 9
4 Sarah Desnos Canoe Club Du Lie C - 16h46:30+ Nt - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Cedric Forgit Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 103.68+2 16h42:45+2 | 105.68 | 245.92 | 131.41
2 Yann Le Govic Plumeliau Canoe Kayak S 104.7+2 16h36:00+20 | 106.7 | 255.51 | 186.48
000000
3 Romain Caillon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 107.07+0 16h41:15+0 | 107.07 | 258.97 | 151.36
4 Alexandre Dupas Nort Athletique Club Nautique J 106.76+2 16h37:30+21 | 108.76 | 274.86 | 174.16
47483647
5 Didier Botrel C.k.c. Guingampais V2 106.88+2 16h42:00+21 | 108.88 | 275.99 | 137.41
47483647
6 Jules Chaumet Canoe Club Du Lie C 108.67+2 16h35:15+20 | 110.67 | 292.81 | 198.76
0
7 Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 108.75+2 16h39:00+20 | 110.75 | 293.55 | 172.19
8 Luc Hellard Canoe Club Du Lie 109.71+4 16h32:15+20 | 113.71 | 321.37 | 232.12
02000
9 Ronan Gouzien Ck De Quimper Cornouaille C 114.44+0 16h34:30+0 | 114.44 | 328.22 | 199.84
10 | Merwan Fliou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 116.04+0 16h38:15+0 | 116.04 | 343.26 | 173.6
11 Cedric Jegouzo Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist J 112.6+4 16h40:30+21 | 116.6 | 348.53 | 158.44
47483647
12 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien C 116.42+2 16h30:00+20 | 118.42 | 365.63 | 252.01
00000
13 | Christian Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V2 117.92+2 16h33:45+21 | 119.92 | 379.72 | 205.98
47483647
14 | Thomas Launay Club Canoe Kayak Guerledan C 118.4+2 16h23:15+21 | 120.4 | 384.23 | 328.49
47483647
15 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 120.22+4 16h27:45+21 | 124.22 | 420.12 | 282.7
47483647
16 | Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire J 120.51+4 16h15:00+21 | 124.51 | 422.85 | 574.72

47483647
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17 | Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac C 120.75+4 16h31:30+20 | 124.75 | 425.11 | 234.91
002000
18 |Francois Madec Asck Poissons Volants S 125.13+0 16h28:30+0 | 125.13 | 428.67 | 277.36
19 | Jimmy Besson Tardoire Canoe Kayak 127.13+0 16h36:45+0 | 127.13 | 447.46 | 183.65
20 | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak C 121.23+6 16h30:45+21 | 127.23 | 448.4 | 250.33
47483647
21 Nino Louineau Foyer Loisirs Manslois C 128.71+2 16h18:45+20 | 130.71 | 481.11 | 390.94
0
22 | Tom Hibberd Kayak Club Angerien C 127.26+4 16h24:45+21 | 131.26 | 486.28 | 323.7
47483647
23 | Brian Pieddefer Foyer Laique De Lanester 132.92+0 16h39:45+0 | 132.92 | 501.87 | 171.36
24 | Yves Broudic La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak C 127.08+6 16h29:15+21 | 133.08 | 503.38 | 273.57
47483647
25 | Hugo Guilleray Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. J 131.14+6 16h19:30+21 | 137.14 | 541.52 | 373.99
47483647
26 | Vincent Dubois Asck Poissons Volants J 134.17+4 16h26:15+21 | 138.17 | 551.19 | 288.49
47483647
27 | Theo Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 132.34+8 16h21:00+21 | 140.34 | 571.59 | 367.87
47483647
28 | Valentin Feroc Les Alligators - Landerneau C 136.29+6 16h21:45+21 | 142.29 | 589.91 | 360.55
47483647
29 | Johann Loiseau Asck Poissons Volants C 139.82+4 16h20:15+21 | 143.82 | 604.28 | 368.38
47483647
30 | Alexandre Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 121.96+56 | 16h27:00+21 | 177.96 | 925.08 | 286.88
47483647
31 Julien Caillarec Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. S 131.57+54 | 16h17:15+25 | 185.57 | 996.58 | 481.36
20000
32 | Cyril Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 190.52+2 16h14:15+20 | 192.52 | 1061.8 | 585.06
000000 9
33 | Pierre Le Gall Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 171.85+56 16h15:45+21 | 227.85 | 1393.8 | 520.69
47483647 6
34 | Gijs Zoetbrood Kayak Club Angerien C - 16h25:30+25 Nt - -
34 |Jordan Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien J - 16h24:00+ Nt - -
34 | Timothee Le Mort U.s.f. Ck La Fleche J - 16h22:30+ Nt - -
34 | Valentin Blondel Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S - 16h18:00+ Nt - -
34 | Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak C - 16h16:30+ Nt - -
34 | Thomas Le Gall Angouleme Canoe Kayak C - 16h13:30+21 Nt - -
47483647
34 | Nathan Rene Coralil Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C - 16h33:00+ Nt - -
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Coudert - Yann Le Plumeliau Canoe Kayak S 109.84+4 16h58:30+21 | 113.84 | 273.97 | 102.93
Govic 47483647
2 Jason Brothier - Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 116.29+2 16h57:00+20 | 118.29 | 313.88 | 176.15
Louis-maxime Main 00000
3 Pierre Hellard - Malo Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 121.49+6 16h55:30+21 | 127.49 | 396.4 | 265.93
Quemeneur 47483647




4 Basile Desclos - Victor Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 128.14+10 | 16h56:15+21 | 138.14 | 491.92 | 250.35
Desclos-le Peley 47483647
5 Lorin Dumont - Nicolas Le Foyer Laique De Lanester J 128.83+14 16h54:45+21 | 142.83 | 533.98 | 287.25
Belleguic 47483647
6 Paul Tallet Pinet - Nicolas Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 140.35+6 16h53:15+21 | 146.35 | 565.56 | 363.44
Leconte 47483647
7 Pierre Le Gall - Maxime Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 140.62+6 16h51:00+21 | 146.62 | 567.98 | 424.68
Barrault 47483647
8 Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 138.81+10 | 16h49:30+21 | 148.81 | 587.62 -
Giudicelli 47483647
9 Jonas Turmeau - Gael C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 120.56+60 | 16h57:45+21 | 180.56 | 872.38 | 161.36
Prodeau 47483647
10 | Nicolas Rouleaud - Alexandre | Nort Athletique Club Nautique J 133.21+68 | 16h54:00+21 | 201.21 | 1057.6 | 341.25
Dupas 47483647
11 Ronan Gouzien - Paul Gestin | Ck De Quimper Cornouaille C 153.14+60 | 16h52:30+21 | 213.14 | 1164.6 | 385.03
47483647 1
12 | Nino Louineau - Wilfried Foyer Loisirs Manslois C 219.17+60 16h50:15+21 | 279.17 | 1756.8 | 552.92
Truffy 47483647 3
13 | Adrien Verite - Corentin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C - 16h51:45+ Nt - -
Moriniaux
c2m
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Coudert - Aurelie Le | Plumeliau Canoe Kayak S 141.69+4 17h01:30+20 | 145.69 | 471.04 | 243.78
Fee 02000000
2 Vincent Dubois - Adele Asck Poissons Volants J 146.89+4 17h00:45+20 | 150.89 | 514.52 | 379.95
Renard 00200
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Antoine Egreteau - Maxime Ailanck Vibrac S 98.54+0 14h30:00+0 | 98.54 | 136.74 -
Texier
2 Christophe Marechal Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 98.99+0 14h33:00+0 | 98.99 | 229.57 | 34.46
3 Pierre Dexet Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 141.66+2 14h31:30+21 | 143.66 | 670.28 | 1053.4
47483647 5
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Marine Leveque Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 117.77+4 16h11:15+21 | 121.77 | 316.09 | 123.92
47483647
2 Rozenn Le Page Ck De Quimper Cornouaille C 127.07+2 16h10:30+21 | 129.07 | 379.83 | 180.45

47483647




3 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak C 127.14+6 16h04:30+21 | 133.14 | 415.37 -
47483647

4 Lea Grison J.s.p.a. Mayenne C 129.76+6 16h07:30+21 | 135.76 | 438.25 | 295.21
47483647

5 Lea Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 128.22+8 16h09:45+21 | 136.22 | 442.27 | 203.79
47483647

6 Adele Renard Asck Poissons Volants J 136.73+6 16h09:00+21 | 142.73 | 499.1 | 229.56
47483647

7 Marie Duval Ck De Quimper Cornouaille S 144.01+2 16h05:15+20 | 146.01 | 527.73 | 360.43
0000000

8 Emma Jacob Lannion Canoe Kayak S 144.88+2 16h08:15+20 | 146.88 | 535.33 | 277.44

000000

9 Clemence Cavey Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 141.45+12 | 16h06:00+21 | 153.45 | 592.7 | 349.18
47483647

10 |Enora Bronsard Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 157.43+0 16h03:45+0 | 157.43 | 627.45 | 409.85

11 Camille Grasland Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 159.85+10 | 16h02:15+21 | 169.85 | 735.89 | 529.2
47483647

12 |Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire C 158.41+14 | 16h01:30+21 | 172.41 | 758.23 | 535.87
47483647

13 |Justine Dupont Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 193.74+8 16h00:45+21 | 201.74 | 1014.3 | 1564.1
47483647 1 8

14 | Charlene Conchon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports - 16h06:45+ Nt - -

14 | Oceane Mechinaud Getigne Canoe Kayak - 16h03:00+ Nt - -

K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Melaine Pichard Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande S 96.48+0 15h58:30+0 | 96.48 | 204.8 | 120.95

2 Malo Quemeneur Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 96.57+0 15h56:15+0 | 96.57 | 205.69 | 129.51

3 Malo Le Paih Plumeliau Canoe Kayak J 98.84+0 15h52:30+0 | 98.84 | 228.08 | 141.17

4 Thibault Dufour Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak S 96.92+2 15h57:45+20 | 98.92 | 228.87 | 127.1

000

5 Pierre Hellard Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 101.96+0 15h41:15+0 | 101.96 | 258.86 | 164.37

6 Manuel Savels Lannion Canoe Kayak 102.13+0 15h47:15+0 | 102.13 | 260.54 | 150.39

7 Philippe Niquet Tardoire Canoe Kayak V1 102.49+0 15h24:00+0 | 102.49 | 264.09 | 200.46

8 Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac C 103.68+0 15h45:45+0 | 103.68 | 275.83 | 154.96

8 Olivier Nonnet Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 103.68+0 15h54:00+0 | 103.68 | 275.83 | 139.73

10 |Jordan Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien J 101.97+2 15h40:30+21 | 103.97 | 278.7 | 164.9
47483647

11 Adrien Verite Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 102.69+2 15h32:15+20 | 104.69 | 285.8 | 177.51

000

12 | Hugo Guilleray Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. J 104.94+0 15h33:45+0 | 104.94 | 288.27 | 173.86

13 | Maxence Auvray Club Canoe Kayak Dunois J 105.16+0 15h39:00+0 | 105.16 | 290.44 | 167.75

14  |Julien Dosse Kayak Club De Rennes S 101.77+4 15h39:45+21 | 105.77 | 296.46 | 166.4
47483647

15 | Maxime Lignereux Lannion Canoe Kayak S 105.9+0 15h45:00+0 105.9 | 297.73 | 155.79

16 | Gwenael Marquer Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. VA 106.01+0 15h44:15+0 | 106.01 | 298.83 | 155.71
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Morgan Le Friec

Cyril Combreau

Pol Hamon
Maxime Barrault

Theo Lecomte

Nicolas Le Belleguic
Damien Gaillard

Manuel Coquelin

Etienne Chauvin

Vincent Gourmel

Arthur Huet

Arthur Chaumet

Hugo Le Goff

Clement Cierocki

Romain Gaillard

Mathieu Delorme

Lorin Dumont

Valentin Le Moignic

Stephane Debliquy
Tom Hibberd
Francois Madec

Nicolas Mignon

Guillaume Arnaud

Paul Gestin

Eadwin Famechon

Ludovic Gaignon

Guillaume Payet

Johann Loiseau

Nicolas Foulon

Corentin Moriniaux

Pierre Giudicelli

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Asck Poissons Volants
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Foyer Laique De Lanester
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Kayak Club De Rennes

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

C.j.m. Montignac

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Foyer Laique De Lanester

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Kayak Club De Rennes
Kayak Club Angerien
Asck Poissons Volants

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Asck Poissons Volants

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

V2

100.11+6

104.18+2
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106.73+0
104.76+2
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104.89+2
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109.94+0
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109.01+2

109.45+2
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111.940
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110.19+2
104.3+8

106.79+6
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47483647

15h30:00+20
000000

15h36:45+0
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0000
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000000
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00000
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00002
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000
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111.91

112.19
112.3

112.79
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300.5
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306.22
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307.51

307.51

311.65
315.2

316.48

321.51
326.35

326.64
326.74

329.11

333.55

337.6
339.57
340.66
343.61

348.15

352.5

354.47
356.24

356.93
357.04

359.79
360.88

365.72

162.66

185.23

168.36
251.22
215.14

226.11
236.2
148.21

151.87

186.04
161.72

188.59

144.2
129.74

172.26
186.21

150.5

172.49

172.08
209.03
139.37
175.74

227.23

187.76

222.47
184.36

183.17
215.24

222.44
167.41

214.81
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Jerome Blanchet

Jeremy Lecollinet

Yoann Turowsky
Julien Caillarec

Ronan Nedelec

Alexandre Buchet

Theo Desvignes

Nathan Flageul

Jules Chaumet

Vincent Pelgrin

Jules Reix

Cyril Launay

Guillaume De Fierville

Corentin Douady

Anthony Drouhin
Arthur Traquet

Quentin Brillaut

Matheo Lebaindre
Antonin Leray
Theo Renaud

Quentin Le Duc

Yann Le Bourser

Louis Guillot

Quentin Famechon

Nicolas Pelle

Christophe Dieumegard
Wilfried Truffy

Jerome Saliou

Flavien Portier

Nicolas Leconte

Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Club Du Lie

C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Club Du Lie

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Asck Poissons Volants

C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Kayak Club De Rennes
Ailanck Vibrac

Foyer Laique De Lanester

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Club Du Lie

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

o O »w O

108.8+4

109.6+4

113.93+0
109.99+4
112.39+2

111.09+4

115.44+0
111.9+4

110.4+6

115.06+2

109.37+8

115.58+2

117.8+0
111.86+6

118.4+0
112.5+6

114.69+4

119.68+0
122.5+0

123.06+0

121.04+4

123.56+2

120.81+6

124.97+2

120.98+6

127.41+0
128.79+0
128.14+2

130.86+0
126.76+6

15h05:15+21
47483647

15h00:45+21
47483647

15h55:30+0
15h25:30+22

15h23:15+20
00

15h00:00+21
47483647

15h03:45+0

14h59:15+21
47483647

15h22:30+21
47483647

14h57:00+20
00000

15h09:45+21
47483647

15h04:30+20
00000

15h09:00+0

15h15:00+21
47483647

15h06:00+0

15h10:30+21
47483647

15h03:00+21
47483647

14h54:00+0
14h57:45+0
15h06:45+0

14h54:45+21
47483647

14h49:30+20
0

14h51:45+22
00200

14h43:30+20
000000

15h24:45+21
47483647

14h47:15+0
14h42:45+0

14h55:30+20
0000

15h02:15+0

14h51:00+21
47483647

112.8

113.6

113.93
113.99
114.39

115.09

115.44
115.9

116.4

117.06

117.37

117.58

117.8
117.86

118.4
118.5

118.69

119.68
122.5

123.06

125.04

125.56

126.81

126.97

126.98

127.41
128.79
130.14

130.86
132.76

365.81

373.7

376.96
377.55
381.5

388.4

391.86
396.4

401.34

407.84

410.9

412.97

415.15
415.74

421.06
422.05

423.93

433.69
461.52
467.04
486.58

491.71

504.04

505.62

505.71

509.96
523.57
536.89

543.99
562.74

264.4

291.96

135.16
196.84
203.27

294.43

282.83
296.43

269.38

313.06

247.55

270.23

249.97
223.78

256.4
241.76

283.39

338.98
304.27
252.15
331.53

352.26

344.64

439.81

199.12

399.06
469.45
327.83

283.25
344
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Emilien Berland

Thomas Le Gall

Robin Culerier

Quentin Gaule

Brice Guintard

Ludovic Garnier

Nicolas Petipez

Nathan Leretrif

Steve Bruniquel

Gijs Zoetbrood

Alexandre Jaffre

Hugues Moret

Jerome Trousson

Julien Richard

Melaine Colin

Samuel Flament

Theo Chiron

Antoine Delcourt

Aymeric Poirier

Henri Despont
Gaetan Drouin
Jacques Despierres
Timothee Le Mort
Valentin Blondel
Thibaud Delaunay
Alexis Belkheir
Gregoire Moury
Clement Bleuet
Dylan Sourbe
Alexandre Nardi

Yves Nicot

Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Kayak Club Angerien

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Getigne Canoe Kayak

U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Angerien

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
La Suze Canoe Kayak
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Tardoire Canoe Kayak
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127.35+6

132.46+8

141.45+0
138.77+4

139.75+4

137.92+6

140.97+4

138.23+8

142.22+8

104.33+50

147.53+10

109.6+50

108.29+56

112.83+54

115.37+52
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Thierry Dugue
Axel Delage

Nathan Rene Corail

Jules Nicot

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
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